PROPOSED AGENDA

VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN
COUNCIL MEETING
Date: Thursday, June 23™, 2022
Time: 6:30 pm Location: 41 Front Street, Gagetown
1. Call to Order 6:30 pm
2. Approval of Agenda 6:30 pm
3. Staff Reports 6:31 pm

e Ryan McNally — Fire Department
e Ryan McNally — Public Works
e Robert White - Administration

4. Approval of Minutes: 6:45 pm
e Regular Meeting of Council — May 16™, 2022
e Sewer Committee Meeting —June 2", 2022
e Special Meeting of Council — June 13", 2022

5. Correspondence: 6:48 pm
A. Building Permits

Letter from Coalition of Concerned Citizens

Traffic Operations Report

Letter from Member of Parliament

Email From K. Chater

Response Email to K. Chater

Harts Lake Road Concerns

. Citizens Credit Union Closing

NBDTI MDHP Request

Information from Voices

RCMP Response Letter

ACTIOMMOUO®

6. Local Governance Reform 7:10 pm
e Update to Council

7. Mill Road Upgrades Project 7:20 pm
e Update to Council
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8. By-Law Updates

e By-Law 33 Second & Third Reading

9. Councillors’ Reports:

10.

11.

12.

13.

e Deputy Mayor Whipple
e Councilor Murphy

e Councillor Plaster

e Councillor Ryan

e Mayor Pleadwell

Open Floor — Comments From The Public
Closed Session
Upcoming Meetings

e No Meeting in July 2022

e Next Meeting is Monday August 15%, 2022

Motion to Adjourn.

7:25 pm

7:35 pm

8:00 pm
8:05 pm

8:30 pm

8:35 pm
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