PROPOSED AGENDA VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN COUNCIL MEETING

Date: Thursday, June 23rd, 2022
Time: 6:30 pm Location: 41 Front Street, Gagetown

1. Call to Order	6:30 pm
2. Approval of Agenda	6:30 pm
 Staff Reports Ryan McNally – Fire Department Ryan McNally – Public Works Robert White - Administration 	6:31 pm
 4. Approval of Minutes: Regular Meeting of Council – May 16th, 2022 Sewer Committee Meeting – June 2nd, 2022 Special Meeting of Council – June 13th, 2022 	6:45 pm
 5. Correspondence: A. Building Permits B. Letter from Coalition of Concerned Citizens C. Traffic Operations Report D. Letter from Member of Parliament E. Email From K. Chater F. Response Email to K. Chater G. Harts Lake Road Concerns H. Citizens Credit Union Closing I. NBDTI MDHP Request J. Information from Voices K. RCMP Response Letter 	6:48 pm
6. Local Governance ReformUpdate to Council	7:10 pm
7. Mill Road Upgrades ProjectUpdate to Council	7:20 pm

PROPOSED AGENDA VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN COUNCIL MEETING

Date: Thursday, June 23rd, 2022
Time: 6:30 pm Location: 41 Front Street, Gagetown

8. By-Law Updates	7:25 pm
 By-Law 33 Second & Third Reading 	
9. Councillors' Reports:	7:35 pm
 Deputy Mayor Whipple 	
 Councilor Murphy 	
 Councillor Plaster 	
 Councillor Ryan 	
 Mayor Pleadwell 	
10. Open Floor – Comments From The Public	8:00 pm
11. Closed Session	8:05 pm
12. Upcoming Meetings	8:30 pm
 No Meeting in July 2022 	
 Next Meeting is Monday August 15th, 2022 	
13. Motion to Adjourn.	8:35 pm